= = = County Name Coveler and Peeler PC Report 04/28/24 10:36 PM
Voter Check-in Details with ) .
. Election Name Harris County ESD No. From 04/26/24 9:00 AM
Si ghatures 48 To 04/26/24 6:05 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 ROBIN MICHAEL ALFF 1122111144 19606 EMERALD LEAF DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 10:39 AM 0772 488 <
~
2 JERRY LYNN BOHANNON 1110803603 22422 KENT FALLS DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/26/24 3:14 PM 0362 488 Q/W\j Bol
3 SANDRA PAULINE BRETTING 1122077178 19635 REMINGTON CREST CT HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 11:34 AM 0772 488 qé
2 d By
4 BARRY LEE CREEL 1121207212 3715 VERANDA DR KA, TX 77449 EV 04/26/24 4:47 PM 0813 48 A /j%
o
5 REBECCA WATTS DALTON 1122083499 1310 MARLSTONE DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 5:17 PM 0772 488 @ J s
o K. )
6 EVERETT MCCAIN DALTON 1122104056 1310 MARLSTONE DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 5:16 PM 0772 488 -
N—
7 DEMPSTER DAIVD DROWLEY 1122047978 20323 CHATEAU BEND DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/26/24 12:04 PM 0619 488 0 W
8 AMY LYNN DUBOSE 1213503727 1139 PENNBURY DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 1:54 PM 0772 488 ok %h
U2
9 CHARLES JASON DUBOSE I 1173993988 1139 PENNBURY DR HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 1:55 PM 0772 488 / Do
] on o~
10  MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER FITZGERALD 1122022485 19211 SWIFT FALLS CT HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 2:40 PM 0772 48B WC 17%
g !
11 MELISSA MARIA FITZGERALD 1122125640 19211 SWIFT FALLS CT HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 2:39 PM 0772 488B /6 .
12 SAMUEL COLBERT HENDERSON 1110752450 22022 CASTLE SPRINGS DR KA, TX 77450 EV 04/26/24 1:17 PM 0362 488B e e
S
13 DREW HEWITT 1104329203 19822 MORNING BROOK LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 12:57 PM 0772 488 O - HawTh
14 MARYBETH HEWITT 1104425517 19822 MORNING BROOK LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 12:57 PM 0772 488
m M_}W ot
15  RUSSELL JAMES JOHNSON 1122042648 19714 MORNING BROOK LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 10:42 AM 0772 488B e e
wantt
16  KAREN JOHNSON 1122084349 19714 MORNING BROOK LN HO, TX 77094 EV 04/26/24 10:41 AM 0772 488B W
17 KASTEN ELLIOT KIM 2205450497 1211 BLADESDALE CT KA, TX 77494 EV 04/26/24 4:59 PM 0362

48B @hﬂ“%




No.

18

19
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Name

YOUNG JOON KIM

ELLEN MARIE KUBALA

GREGORY KUBALA

KASEY COLBERT LEDET

CHENGZHI LI

FLETCHER GREGORY JACKSON LOVE

HOLLY MARIE MEAGER

LEIGH ARI MEYERS

KIMBERLY BESS MEYERS

GLENN DAVID MILLER

PETER MICHAEL OLYNIEC

JANETTE PHOUC-AN ONG-KIM

PAUL SCOTT PATTERSON

KIMBERLY ANNE PELL

JOHN DRENNAN PETERSON JR

ANNA ELIZABETH PETERSON

DEBORAH SUE PETERSON

JON ERVIN PLAUTZ

ROWENA M PLAUTZ

IRIS DOMINEY POTEET

State ID

1159639952

1122090908

1122097713

2178430875

1146328455

1166821836

2173614965

1122035262

1122097502

1120217456

1104909253

1159420345

1122056123

1104424587

1110868197

1187186460

1110827348

1115099423

1115099410

1116808921

Address

1211 BLADESDALE CT KA, TX 77494

19611 EMERALD LEAF DR HO, TX 77094

19611 EMERALD LEAF DR HO, TX 77094

22022 CASTLE SPRINGS DR KA, TX 77450

1106 HATHORN WAY DR HO, TX 77094

22527 BUCKTROUT LN KA, TX 77449

19814 EMERALD SPRINGS DR HO, TX 77094

19506 CHESTNUT PL HO, TX 77094

19506 CHESTNUT PL HO, TX 77094

1611 HOYT LN KA, TX 77449

19615 AUBURN MEADOWS DR HO, TX 77094

1211 BLADESDALE CT KA, TX 77494

19619 SOUTHERN MAPLE LN HO, TX 77094

1934 CORNERSTONE PLACE DR KA, TX 77450

1930 CORNERSTONE PLACE DR KA, TX 77450

1930 CORNERSTONE PLACE DR KA, TX 77450

1930 CORNERSTONE PLACE DR KA, TX 77450

722 DOMINION DR KA, TX 77450

722 DOMINION DR KA, TX 77450

24415 FOREST CANOPY DR KA, TX 77493

Polling Place

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Time

04/26/24 4:57 PM

04/26/24 12:31 PM

04/26/24 12:30 PM

04/26/24 1:19 PM

04/26/24 10:22 AM

04/26/24 1:07 PM

04/26/24 11:00 AM

04/26/24 5:50 PM

04/26/24 5:47 PM

04/26/24 11:49 AM

04/26/24 3:46 PM

04/26/24 4:55 PM

04/26/24 1:53 PM

04/26/24 3:21 PM

04/26/24 6:00 PM

04/26/24 5:59 PM

04/26/24 5:58 PM

04/26/24 2:58 PM

04/26/24 3:01 PM

04/26/24 12:34 PM

Precinct

0362

0772

0772

0362

0772

0720

0772

0772

0772

0720

0772

0362

0772

0362

0362

0362

0362

0522

0522

0991

Ballot Style

48B

48B

48B

48B

48B

48 A

48B

48B

48 B

48 A

48 B

48 B

48B

48B

48B

48B

48B

48B

48B

48 A
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No.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Name

STEVEN ROSS PYNE

MARY ELIZABETH PYNE

DAVID LYN ROMIG

MARTHA M ROMIG

SUSANA MANNING RUSSELL

STIRMAN KELLY RUSSELL

BEVERLY DIANE SPAULDING

STEVEN WILLIAM SPAULDING

SCOTT WILLIAM STRAIT

DEBRA WUEBBELS STRAIT

PAUL VANDOORNE

CHERYL ANNE VANDOORNE

KIMBERLY ANN WARWICK

ALBERT THOMAS WESTALL JR

KAREN KATZ WESTALL

MICHELENA M WILBY

MARK WILBY

XIAOYING XU

State ID

1110775754

1110742201

1120268231

1120192688

1111578864

1111578855

1122104060

1122055990

1122062907

1122028438

1122028543

1122028558

1099899719

1122094856

1122094860

1122063678

1160995398

1144102199

Address

1406 RAGSDALE LN KA, TX 77494

1406 RAGSDALE LN KA, TX 77494

22439 S REBECCA BURWELL LN KA, TX 77449

22439 S REBECCA BURWELL LN KA, TX 77449

102 TOWNSEND MILL CT HO, TX 77094

102 TOWNSEND MILL CT HO, TX 77094

19815 EMERALD SPRINGS DR HO, TX 77094

19815 EMERALD SPRINGS DR HO, TX 77094

1135 PENNBURY DR HO, TX 77094

1135 PENNBURY DR HO, TX 77094

19814 EMERALD SPRINGS DR HO, TX 77094

19814 EMERALD SPRINGS DR HO, TX 77094

21611 WITTMAN LN KA, TX 77450

1906 WINDY RIDGE DR KA, TX 77450

1906 WINDY RIDGE DR KA, TX 77450

19511 CHESTNUT PL HO, TX 77094

19511 CHESTNUT PL HO, TX 77094

1106 HATHORN WAY DR HO, TX 77094

Polling Place

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Time

04/26/24 12:36 PM

04/26/24 12:36 PM

04/26/24 2:50 PM

04/26/24 2:49 PM

04/26/24 11:38 AM

04/26/24 11:39 AM

04/26/24 5:00 PM

04/26/24 5:02 PM

04/26/24 1:01 PM

04/26/24 1:00 PM

04/26/24 11:02 AM

04/26/24 11:01 AM

04/26/24 5:56 PM

04/26/24 3:19 PM

04/26/24 3:18 PM

04/26/24 9:52 AM

04/26/24 9:53 AM

04/26/24 10:23 AM

Precinct

0362

0362

0720

0720

1029

1029

0772

0772

0772

0772

0772

0772

0644

0899

0899

0772

0772

0772

Ballot Style

48B

48B

48 A

48 A

48B

48B

48B

48B

48 B

48 B

48 B

48 B

48B

48B

48B

48B

48B

48B

Signature
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